Job Title
Chief of Police
Deputy Fire Chief
Deputy Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Patrol Officer
Fire Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Firefighter
Fire Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Patrol Officer
Fire Lieutenant
Firefighter
Firefighter
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Police Sergeant
Village Administrator
Firefighter
Firefighter
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Patrol Officer
Police Detective
Patrol Officer
Police Detective
Police Detective

FT/PT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Personal Days
2
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Sick Days
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

200
200
200
160
120
168
200
120
176
200

184
200

120
120
80
200
160

200
200
200
176

120
120
80
184
120

Vacation Days
25
25
25
20
15
21
25
15
22
25
7
11
23
25
12
12
7
15
15
10
25
20
7
7
25
25
25
22
7
11
7
15
15
10
23
15

Vehicle
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

RO ¥ o Vs ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ o ¥ Y Vo ¥ Y S Vo TR Vo e ¥ S Vo I V0 Y V2 I Vo RV Vo IV VR V2 N Vo S Vo A Vo 8

Wages
129,601.80
133,569.52
123,063.55
129,202.86
123,640.99
129,221.59
116,547.28
116,472.67
112,258.67
119,407.01
127,748.47
134,983.62
113,158.69
110,691.00
115,016.72
112,192.11
112,884.32
109,906.72
102,429.86
107,598.20
105,697.37
120,572.75
106,286.27
120,992.94
111,544.84
108,375.55
96,746.02
100,808.31
101,032.73
95,997.79
100,142.09
94,176.30
97,957.91
101,103.55
93,467.89
100,857.00

B2 0 Vo Vo S Vo T U A Vo Vo V2 S Vo SR Vo T Vo S Vo S V0 R V0 S V0 (I V0 e U e Vo ¥ V2 S V2 B Vo i Vo St Vo S Ve U Vo B Ve RV R V2.0 V2 i Vo S Vo S W i VSV

Pension
29,658.44
24,934.08
27,721.56
21,663.69
19,156.18
23,072.68
26,248.81
21,714.54
25,197.58
21,714.54
17,935.34
19,692.90
21,556.34
20,258.84
20,429.03
19,751.11
17,754.84
19,182.62
19,349.41
18,154.09
21,319.04
11,105.13
17,295.75
17,105.75
25,118.48
21,584.59
19,829.44
18,993.46
17,200.75
17,143.75
17,200.75
19,072.56
19,315.51
19,079.21
19,468.06
19,473.71

RO ¥ o Vs ¥ o e ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y V¥ ¥ Y S Vo TR Vo ¥ R Vo I Ve RV V2 I Vo SV SR V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo S Ve S V0 R V8

Health Ins.
27,085.12
22,672.48
27,085.12
26,407.92
26,407.92
14,619.06
22,294.88
26,407.92
27,085.12
21,728.08
14,909.88

5,000.00
21,728.08
25,328.31
18,850.00
22,111.28
22,111.28
21,728.08
26,407.92
21,728.08
20,146.27
15,255.28
22,111.28

7,708.72

8,949.52
13,760.48
26,407.92
21,728.08
22,111.28
27,007.92
22,328.08
26,407.92
21,511.28
19,209.68
26,407.92
18,250.00

B2 0 Vo Vo S Vo TR U A Vo RV V2 B Vo SR Vot VS Vo S V0 L U S V0 I V0 V2 S V2 I Vo L Vo S W S V0 i U S Vo I Ve V0 R V2 B V2 i Vo S Vo S W i Vo St W S V0 R U R 72

Dental Ins.
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48

772.92
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48

417.36

417.36
1,128.48

472.56
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48

472.56

417.36
1,128.48

B2 Vo Vo S Vo TR U A Ve RV 2 B Vo SR Vot Vo S Vo S V0 L U S V0 RV V2 R V2 B Vo U Vo S Vo S W (i U S Vo V0 V0 S V2 B Vo i Vo S Vo S W0 i V0 S V0 R V0 IV R 72

Life Ins.
174.00
174.00

87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
43.50
174.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
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Total Comp Package
187,647.84
182,478.56
179,085.71
178,489.95
170,420.57
168,128.81
166,306.45
165,810.61
165,756.85
164,065.11
161,453.61
160,892.00
157,658.59
157,493.63
155,511.23
155,269.98
153,965.92
152,032.90
149,402.67
148,695.85
148,334.66
148,235.64
146,908.78
146,311.77
146,117.20
144,936.10
143,542.94
142,745.33
141,560.24
141,364.94
140,886.40
140,872.26
140,000.18
139,952.00
139,848.23
139,796.19



Patrol Officer FT 2 18 176 22 $ 112,410.81 S 19,349.41 S 7,179.84 S 41736 $ 87.00 S 139,444.42
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 92,812.32 $ 17,058.25 S 27,007.92 $ 1,12848 S 87.00 S 138,093.97
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 120 15 $ 108,102.08 S 19,40591 S 8,725.76 S 41736 $ 87.00 S 136,738.11
Police Sergeant FT 2 18 160 20 S 96,437.11 $ 21,658.04 S 18,250.00 $ - S 8700 S 136,432.15
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 80 10 $ 111,34037 S 15,479.34 S 8,725.76 S 41736 $ 87.00 S 136,049.83
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 200 25 $ 100,941.31 S 19,242.06 S 15,016.64 S 47256 $ 87.00 S 135,759.57
Firefighter FT 2 18 7 S 95,244.04 $ 17,153.25 $ 22,111.28 $ 1,12848 S 87.00 S 135,724.05
Firefighter FT 2 18 7 S 94,288.55 $ 17,333.75 S 22,111.28 $ 1,12848 S 87.00 S 134,949.06
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 80 10 $ 106,387.04 S 18,479.34 S 8,725.76 S 41736 $ 87.00 S 134,096.50
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 200 25 S 98,354.25 $ 19,27596 S 13,899.36 S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 132,745.05
Public Works Director FT 2 18 200 25 S 99,378.40 $ 9,305.13 S 22,294.88 S 1,128.48 S 174.00 S 132,280.89
Firefighter FT 2 18 7 S 104,755.84 S 17,944.84 S 7,708.72 S 201.60 $ 87.00 $ 130,698.00
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 176 22 S 92,611.93 $ 19,298.56 S 14,127.68 S 1,128.48 S 87.00 $ 127,253.65
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 120 15 S 86,823.58 $ 19,225.11 S 18,250.00 $ 1,128.48 S 87.00 $ 125,514.17
Firefighter FT 2 18 9 S 93,067.99 $ 17,153.25 $ 14,499.36 S 47256 $ 87.00 S 125,280.16
Fire Fighter FT 2 18 7 S 96,930.51 $ 17,200.75 $ 8,509.82 S 41736 S 87.00 S 123,145.44
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 192 24 S 88,169.63 S 19,230.76 $ 13,899.36 S 1,12848 S 87.00 S 122,515.23
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 95,012.20 $ 17,200.75 $ 7,708.72 S 201.60 $ 87.00 $ 120,210.27
Admin. Asst. to Police Chief FT 2 18 200 25 S 86,946.06 $ 8,139.86 S 22,294.88 $ 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 118,596.28
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 120 15 S 88,418.63 $ 19,304.21 $ 7,179.84 S 41736 S 87.00 S 115,407.04
Fleet Mechanic FT 2 18 120 15 S 79,97491 $ 17,896.61 S 13,892.15 S - S 111,763.67
Water Operator FT 2 6 192 24 S 84,507.66 $ 7,913.51 S 18,096.00 S - S 110,517.17
Fire Chief FT 2 18 200 25 S 93,456.96 $ 8,667.86 S 7,294.08 S 41736 S 17400 S 110,010.26
Water Operator FT 2 6 200 25 S 83,264.54 $ 7,797.79 S 18,096.00 S - S 109,158.33
Village Clerk FT 2 18 160 20 S 89,077.64 $ 8,322.38 S 499992 $ 1,12848 S 17400 S 103,702.42
Finance Director FT 2 18 120 15 S 77,892.00 S 7,272.22 S 15,408.40 S 1,12848 S 174.00 S 101,875.10
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 105 13 S 71,71537 $ 18,953.91 S 7,875.02 S 38258 § 7975 $ 99,006.63
Communications Supervisor FT 2 18 200 25 S 77,161.64 $ 7,201.26 S 12,631.16 S 940.40 $ 87.00 $ 98,021.46
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 73,566.86 S  14,525.23 S 8,073.60 S 71366 S 87.00 $ 96,966.35
Chauffer FT 2 18 200 25 S 71,602.20 S 6,705.23 S 18,096.00 S - S 96,403.43
Dispatcher FT 2 18 120 15 S 74,460.87 S 6,968.28 S 13,899.36 S 47256 S 87.00 S 95,888.07
Exec. Secretary to the Mayor FT 2 18 200 25 S 78,986.68 S 7,365.29 S 7,366.64 S 41736 S 17400 S 94,309.97
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 66,068.61 S  12,130.50 $ 14,360.48 S 1,12848 S 87.00 S 93,775.07
Dispatcher FT 2 18 176 22 S 68,502.79 S 6,414.09 S 18,250.00 S 47256 S 87.00 S 93,726.44
Chauffer FT 2 6 200 25 S 66,286.65 S 6,207.96 S 18,096.00 S - S 90,590.61
Chauffer FT 2 6 200 25 S 65,497.95 S 6,133.69 S 18,096.00 S - S 89,727.64
Chauffer FT 2 6 120 15 S 64,408.11 S 6,031.91 S 18,096.00 S - S 88,536.02



Chauffer

Community Center Director
Public Works

Dispatcher

Chauffer

Communications Operator
Chauffer

Chauffer

Chauffer

Clubhouse Coordinator
Firefighter

Patrol Officer

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Building Inspector

PW Streets

Chauffer

Records Clerk

Police Officer

Secretary

Finance Assistant

Chauffer

Records Clerk

Janitor

Secretary

Chauffer

Patrol Officer

Parking Enforcement Officer
Records Clerk

Special Events Coordinator
Accounts Payable Clerk
Accounts Receivable Clerk
Parking Enforcement Officer
Firefighter

Bus Driver

Janitor

Records Clerk

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

NN NN NDNDNNNNNMNNMNNNMNNNMNNNMNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNDNNDNNNDNDNNDN

18

18

18

(o)}

18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

200
168
80
192
120
80
200
200
120
120

200
80
80

120
80

200
80

200
80
200
80
120
168
200

80
120
80
80
120
80

80
80
80

25
21
10
24
15
10
25
25
15
15

25
10
10
15
10
25
10

25
10
25
10
15
21
25

10
15
10
10
15
10

10
10
10
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64,171.50
74,804.87
63,582.55
79,492.43
62,723.16
62,085.77
61,812.57
61,504.26
60,937.83
49,326.61
60,885.90
61,056.57
65,287.82
70,228.34
52,050.99
43,144.31
51,000.21
39,714.12
52,235.68
54,783.79
48,000.16
44,131.19
40,159.23
47,164.05
46,941.23
38,330.82
40,535.41
43,302.63
41,929.21
32,981.69
40,628.09
43,050.06
43,812.81
33,590.84
35,509.86
33,492.64
33,673.67

RV2TEE Vo N Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 S ¥ SV S Vo S ¥ T Vo S Vo S ¥ RV S V0 T ¥ RV SV I 7 R V0 SV IV R VS Vo T Vo RV S Vo S 7 RV S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo SV S Vo R V)

6,009.95
6,970.52
5,954.07
7,440.51
5,873.02
5,809.59
5,788.40
5,758.94
5,706.05
4,618.77
11,928.99
19,123.41
6,111.33
6,575.19
4,873.78
4,037.82
4,799.12
3,718.44
12,815.88
5,129.70
4,494.41
4,124.62
3,760.02
4,377.80
4,394.28
3,578.50
12,781.98
2,876.10
3,926.13
3,067.17
3,803.71
4,030.82
3,949.44
10,615.09
3,324.39
3,135.59
3,153.29

RO ¥ o Vs A ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Vo I ¥ ¥ Vo T ¥ ¥ S Vo R ¥ Y S Vo ¥ eV V2 I Vo S U S Vo R Ve RV V2 I Vo

18,096.00
4,999.92
18,096.00
18,096.00
16,891.76
18,096.00
18,096.00
18,096.00
27,085.12
7,708.72
8,725.76
2,101.60
18,250.00
27,397.77
18,096.00
26,407.92
5,467.38
8,725.76
14,261.76
18,096.00
18,250.00
8,725.76
8,725.76
18,096.00
5,206.20
8,725.76
8,725.76
17,107.88
7,179.84
2,101.60
2,101.60
4,085.28
7,179.84
8,725.76
7,344.82

RV2TEE Vo N Vo S Vo VS V0 S ¥ SV S Vo S VS Vo S Vo S VRV S V0 T ¥ RV SV R 7 R V0 RV I VR VS Vo R Vo SV S Vo S 7 RV S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo SV S Vo R V)

1,128.48
1,128.48

1,128.48
417.36
658.28
417.36

1,128.48

1,128.48
987.42

1,128.48
151.20
417.36
417.36

1,128.48

1,128.48
417.36
260.85
417.36
201.60

1,128.48
417.36

1,128.48
417.36
208.68
417.36
417.36

1,128.48

wvrnuv:moon v n
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174.00

87.00

87.00

87.00
87.00
50.75
87.00
87.00
87.00
65.25

87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00

87.00
87.00
174.00

43.50
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
43.50
87.00
87.00
87.00

RO ¥ o ¥ A ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Vo R ¥ ¥ V2 T ¥ ¥ S Vo T ¥ Y S Vo S ¥ eV V2 T Vo i U S Vo R Ve RV V2 I V)

88,277.45
88,077.79
87,632.62
87,019.94
86,692.18
86,002.60
85,696.97
85,359.20
84,739.88
82,245.98
81,027.97
80,889.01
80,629.27
80,120.61
76,390.25
75,632.57
73,895.33
71,055.96
70,757.14
69,143.61
67,260.69
66,351.81
63,384.73
61,483.09
60,652.63
60,005.32
58,827.94
55,408.85
54,869.70
54,372.22
52,116.00
50,397.96
50,368.21
48,543.39
46,518.45
45,858.35
45,387.26



Mayor

Asst. Clubhouse Coordinator
Parking Enforcement Officer
Village Prosecutor
Dispatcher

PD Desk Clerk

Auxiliary Police

Patrol Officer

Head Cashier

Parking Enforcement Officer
PD Desk Clerk

PD Desk Clerk

Secretary

PT PEO

PT PEO

Records Clerk

Childcare Counselor

Head Cashier

PT Police Officer

Childcare Counselor

RTA Driver

Parking Enforcement Officer
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Commissioner

Auliliary Police

Childcare Counselor
Auxiliary Police

Childcare Counselor

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
FT
FT
PT
FT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

18
18

18
18

18
18

18
18

18

18

80
80

80

10
10

10

RO ¥ o Vs A ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Vo ¥ RV V0 ¥ Y Vo IV V0 S V2 I Vo T Vo Vo SR ¥ U A ¥ ¥ eV V2 I V0 RV S V2 I Vo S V0 S Vo R V)

40,000.08
31,144.42
30,392.68
32,101.00
27,314.52
20,570.04
20,100.56
5,573.53
15,765.48
19,305.46
17,595.59
16,445.99
16,856.66
15,961.86
15,519.81
13,723.74
11,884.80
10,731.19
12,474.19
11,295.90
9,313.91
11,593.07
10,200.00
10,177.54
10,000.08
9,922.18
9,788.16
9,249.70
8,575.66
8,514.85
8,382.50
8,037.47
8,037.47
8,003.19
7,946.09
7,946.09
7,923.24

v nuvunonon

-

3,745.34
2,916.18
2,839.58
3,005.72
2,552.66

567.34

12,759.38
1,424.52

562.91
569.48

1,112.32
1,009.80

1,058.70
863.40

wvnununmnnon

v n

8,725.76
7,179.84

2,974.56

1,642.78
2,240.14

581.77

1,959.96

v nuvunonon

w n

$

$

417.36
417.36

139.12

94.04
208.68

139.12

104.34

-

$

$

$

87.00
87.00
87.00
21.75

14.50
43.50

29.00

21.75

87.00

RO ¥ o Vs A ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Vo ¥ eV V2 I Vo T Vo S Vo S ¥ Y S Vo I ¥ eV V2 I Vo i V0 S Vo R V0 R VA R V2 I V)

43,832.42
43,290.72
40,916.46
35,106.72
33,002.61
21,137.38
20,100.56
20,084.23
19,682.32
19,305.46
18,158.50
17,015.47
16,856.66
15,961.86
15,519.81
13,723.74
12,997.12
12,490.88
12,474.19
12,354.60
12,263.36
11,593.07
10,200.00
10,177.54
10,087.08
9,922.18
9,788.16
9,249.70
8,575.66
8,514.85
8,382.50
8,037.47
8,037.47
8,003.19
7,946.09
7,946.09
7,923.24



Crossing Guard
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Crossing Guard
Childcare Counselor
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Childcare Counselor
Investagator
Crossing Guard
Childcare Counselor
H&S Summer Intern
PT PEO

Patrol Officer

H&S Summer Intern
Public Works
Crossing Guard
Childcare Counselor
Public Works
Childcare Counselor
Clubhouse Coordinator
Village Treasurer
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
PW Summer Help
Childcare Counselor
Public Works
Childcare Counselor
Auxiliary Police
Commissioner
Auxiliary Police
Public Works
Childcare Counselor
Auxiliary Police
Secretary

Patrol Officer

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

RO ¥ o Vs ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Vo ¥ RV V0 ¥ ¥ Vo R Vo V0 S V2 T Vo T U S Vo SR V0V S Vo S ¥ RV S V2 I Vo i Vo S Vo S Ve R VA R V2 I Vo

7,915.63
7,772.06
7,268.35
6,781.22
5,931.18
6,363.59
6,301.47
5,984.00
5,949.09
5,073.07
4,845.90
4,680.00
4,101.76
4,089.71
4,065.00
3,960.00
3,801.37
3,710.86
3,698.00
3,493.50
3,387.25
3,349.44
3,293.75
2,930.38
2,848.00
2,592.00
2,433.60
2,412.00
2,207.44
2,160.78
1,000.08
2,003.32
1,980.00
1,884.36
1,609.94
1,577.08
1,233.69

$

$

555.82

936.34 $

$

87.00

RO ¥ Vs A ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Vo ¥ RV S V0 ¥ Y Vo ¥ eV V2 I Vo T Vo S Vo SR ¥ Y S V0 S ¥ eV V2 I Vo S U S Vo R V0 R VA V2 I P

7,915.63
7,772.06
7,268.35
6,781.22
6,487.00
6,363.59
6,301.47
5,984.00
5,949.09
5,073.07
4,845.90
4,680.00
4,101.76
4,089.71
4,065.00
3,960.00
3,801.37
3,710.86
3,698.00
3,493.50
3,387.25
3,349.44
3,293.75
2,930.38
2,848.00
2,592.00
2,433.60
2,412.00
2,207.44
2,160.78
2,023.42
2,003.32
1,980.00
1,884.36
1,609.94
1,577.08
1,233.69



Auxiliary Police PT S 1,176.36 S 1,176.36
Commissioner FT S 1,000.08 $ - S - S - S 87.00 S 1,087.08
Commissioner FT S 1,000.08 $ - S - S - S 87.00 S 1,087.08
Childcare Counselor PT S 739.50 S 739.50
Childcare Counselor PT S 595.95 $ 56.08 S 652.03
Auxiliary Police PT S 555.66 S 555.66
Auxiliary Police PT S 438.94 S 438.94
Auxiliary Police PT S 416.54 S 416.54
Auxiliary Police PT S 207.06 S 207.06
Crossing Guard PT S 185.00 S 185.00
Auxiliary Police PT S 135.66 S 135.66
Auxiliary Police PT S 99.96 S 99.96
Auxiliary Police PT S 71.40 S 71.40



